Junior

28-Jul 24-Aug

Terry Young 22 6 6 4 6
Owen Trimmer 17 3 2 12

Gideon du Preez 17 3 2 12

Grant Elliott 12 6 6
Maxine Keay 11 4 5
Rahira Ellison 10 5 5

RAEWYN DAVIDSON 10 10

DEBORAH GIBSON 10 10

Colin Dolley 10 5 5

Grant Elliott
Yvette Hewlett
KEIRON MYATT
JANE BLOW -
BERNARD LONG
Simon Loudon
Paul Harper

John Redmayne
Craig Killington
Angela Harper
Jason Cliff
Sharon Brown
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Prue Drake 6

Malcolm Loudon 6

John Bligh 6

HILARY WILLIAMS 6

Eileen Harris 6
CHRISTINE DE VRIES - 6 6

Murray Voss 5

Jean Smith 5

Sue Fenwick 4

PAUL BURROWS - 4

MARYANN BURROWS 4

Martin Berry 4

Lucia Noetzli 4

Kay Wyatt 4

Jane Shaw 4
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4

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2
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Ingrid Steevens
Brenda Simpson
Sue Watson
Robyn Batley
Maree Roberts
Kate Cliff
Esther Topfer
Catherine McCartin
Sue Staples
Simone Stranaghan
SIMONE
STRANAGHAN 2
Ross Gordon 2
Lynette Collier 2
Joe Donkervoort 2
Helen Smith 2
Faye Ward 2
Margarete Hurrelbrinck 1
Jaedyn Eade 1
Elizabeth Gibson 1 1
Colin Barker 1
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